
Group#: _____          Name: ____________________ 
 

GEOMETRY WEEK 26/27 CLASSWORK PACKET 

PLEASE READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS: 
1. Write a check mark ( ) in the box next to each assignment that is stapled in this packet. 

     Leave the box blank if you did not include the assignment in this packet.  
2. Staple your packet in CHRONOLOGICAL order (warmups on top, oldest first → newest last).  

 

   Week 26: March 7 – March 11 

Monday, March 7 

   □ 26-A  Classwork: Chapter 8 Review (Day 2) 

Tuesday, March 8 

   □ Chapter 9 TEST 

Wednesday, March 9 

   □ 26-C  Warmup: (3 questions, on notebook paper) 

   □ 26-D  10.1 Notes: Solid Geometry 

Thursday, March 10  

   □ 26-F  Warmup: (3 questions, on same sheet as yesterday) 

   □ 26-G  10.4 Notes: Surface Area of Prisms and Cylinders 

Friday, March 11 

   □ 26-I  Warmup: (2 questions, on same sheet as yesterday) 

   □ 26-J  10.5 Notes: Surface Area of Pyramids and Cones 

 

     Week 27: March 14 – March 18 

Monday, March 14 

   □ PI DAY! 

   □ 27-A  Classwork: "6.6 Exercises" worksheet #3-11, 13-17 

Tuesday, March 15 / Wednesday, March 16 

   □ 27-B  Warmup: (4 questions, on notebook paper) 

   □ 27-C  10.8 Notes: Spheres 

   □ 27-D  Classwork: Chapter 10A Group Review 

Thursday, March 17 

   □ 27-F  Classwork: Chapter 10A Test Review packet 

Friday, March 18 

   □ Chapter 10 TEST 

 

 

**Please turn any late work in to the locked wood box- do not staple late work to this packet** 

STUDENTS:  
PLEASE DO NOT WRITE 

IN THIS BOX!!! 
 

Is this packet: 

• …neatly stapled? 

• …in chronological order? 

• …with boxes checked    

       accurately? 
 

_______  /3 pts. 


